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2021 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 26.6.2021

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle 12 years and older
26.06.2021 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Rekord LOZP 25.98 BARZYCKA Paulina 00503 Gorzów Wlkp. 23.05.2003
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Age Time Pts

MŁODZIK

1. KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 29.96 493 Q
2. JURCZUK Weronika 13 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 30.25 479 Q
3. WYRWAS Julianna 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.30 476 Q
4. BIELAK Kamila 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 31.86 410
5. SZKODA Michalina 13 UKS "Piatka" 32.23 396
6. ZAWOL Weronika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 33.78 344
7. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.37 326
8. PIASECKA Alicja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.46 324

JUNIOR

1. BUSZKA Kornelia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.41 719 Q
2. KULIK Julia 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 26.89 682 Q
3. DWOJAK Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.97 676 Q
4. DWOJAK Wiktoria 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.44 576 Q
5. DRAGAN Julia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 28.51 572 Q
6. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.52 571 Q
7. MAGIEREK Karolina 15 UKS GOS Raszyn 28.89 549 Q
8. LUSZCZEWSKA Emilia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.98 544 Q
9. WIECZOREK Marika 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.64 509 Q

10. GRABOWSKA Amelia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.44 470 Q
11. NOWOSWIATLOWSKA Emilia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.47 468 Q
12. WASKOWICZ Malgorzata 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.50 467 Q
13. RUMINSKA Iga 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.95 447 Q
14. BARTOS Wiktoria 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 31.27 433 Q
15. BULATEWICZ Patrycja 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 31.79 412
16. MITRUS Karolina 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 31.85 410
17. BRZYSZKO Paula 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 33.03 368
18. PALKA Blanka 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.78 289
19. POGODA Maria 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.94 285
20. DROZD Weronika 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 36.29 277
21. JADACH Antonina 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 37.51 251

OPEN

1. POLANSKA Aleksandra 21 UKS GOS Raszyn 26.12 744 Q
2. BUSZKA Kornelia 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.41 719 Q
3. KULIK Julia 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 26.89 682 Q
4. DWOJAK Natalia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.97 676 Q
5. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.35 648 Q
6. DWOJAK Wiktoria 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.44 576 Q
7. DRAGAN Julia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 28.51 572 Q
8. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.52 571 Q
9. MAGIEREK Karolina 15 UKS GOS Raszyn 28.89 549 Q

10. LUSZCZEWSKA Emilia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.98 544 Q
11. WIECZOREK Marika 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.64 509 Q
12. OWERKO Julia 19 UKS GOS Raszyn 29.82 500 Q
13. KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 29.96 493 Q
14. JURCZUK Weronika 13 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 30.25 479 Q
15. WYRWAS Julianna 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.30 476 Q
16. GRABOWSKA Amelia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.44 470 Q
17. NOWOSWIATLOWSKA Emilia 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.47 468 Q
18. WASKOWICZ Malgorzata 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.50 467 Q
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2021 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 26.6.2021

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts

19. RUMINSKA Iga 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 30.95 447 Q
20. BARTOS Wiktoria 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 31.27 433 Q
21. BULATEWICZ Patrycja 14 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 31.79 412
22. MITRUS Karolina 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 31.85 410
23. BIELAK Kamila 13 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 31.86 410
24. SZKODA Michalina 13 UKS "Piatka" 32.23 396
25. BRZYSZKO Paula 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 33.03 368
26. ZAWOL Weronika 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 33.78 344
27. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.37 326
28. PIASECKA Alicja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.46 324
29. PALKA Blanka 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.78 289
30. POGODA Maria 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 35.94 285
31. DROZD Weronika 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 36.29 277
32. JADACH Antonina 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 37.51 251


